Contractors Licensed in Townsend

302-322-1074
302-324-8890
609-490-0389
302-368-0443

A-1 Sanitation Service

Advance, Inc. (General)

Advanced Flooring & Design
Advanced Power Control (Specialty)
Advantech, Inc (Security) 302-674-8405
Affordable Asphalt & Sealcoating 302-734-0574
A.J. Boulden & Son (HVAC/plumbing)  410-755-6860
All American Electric Service, LLC 410-479-1277
All American Fence Company 302-530-8155
All American Roofing 302-334-3000
ALN Construction, Inc. (Drywall) 302-292-1580
American Quality Construction (General) 302-444-2268
Amstel Mechanical (HVAC) 302-328-6651
Anaconda Protective Concepts (electrical) 302-834-1125
Anchor Fence of Delaware 302-836-3070
Anchor Plumbing, Inc 410-392-6520
Anglin Cultured Stone Products (General) 302-834-7044
Anthony & Sylvan Corp. (Pools) 440-720-3301
Archer Exteriors, Inc (Roofer) 856-363-7000
A&R General Contractor 302-444-1574
A. R. Myers Glass (glass & glazing) 302-652-3164
Artelye Marble & Granite (Countertops)  301-931-6616
Austin & Bednash Construction (General) 302-368-7552
Bailey's Lawn & Landscape 302-376-9113
Bath Saver (Plumbing) 302-420-5456
B & F Drywall 302-838-6393
Berley Security Systems 302-791-9056
Benchmark Preservation Services (roofer) 443-418-2283
Berry Refrigeration Co. (HVAC) 302-733-0933
Best Construction, Inc. (General/Roofer) 302-678-4749
Bob Wagner’s Flooring America 610-269-7808
Brandywine Contractors (General) 302-325-2700
Brother’s Inc (Electrical) 610-328-0670
Brother’s Security Plus (Security) 610-328-0670
Budget Rooter (Plumbing & Drain cleaning 302-421-9000
Building System & Services (HVAC) 302-996-0900

Burns & McBride (HVAC) 302-656-5110
Butler Balancing Co. (Testing) 610-873-6905
Calfo & Haight (HVAC) 302-998-3852

Calvert Mechanical Systems (HVAC) 302-998-0460
Carfaro, Inc (Aluminum Railings) 609-890-6600
Castle Construction (General) 302-326-3600
Ceramic Supply (Bath, Kitchen & Tile) 302-992-9210
Chesapeake Testing & Balancing Engineers 410-820-9791
Chesapeake Utilities Corporation 302-734-6797
Choptank Excavating, LLC 410-479-1223
Ciamaricone's Landscaping 302-378-8486
Cipolloni Brothers (Mason) 302-449-0960
Clark and Sons, Inc (General) 302-998-7552
Classic Key Painting (Painter) 302-737-0630
Conner Brothers (Plumbing) 410-708-8446
County Insulation Company 302-322-8946
Creative Flooring, Inc 302-455-9045
CTA Roofing 302-454-8551
Curbs, Etc. 302-653-5041
Custom Drywall 302-369-3266
Custom Iron Shop, Inc. (Misc. Metalwork) 302-654-5201
David Sartin (concrete/blacktop) 302-366-8633
D&D Contractors, Inc (Excavator) 302-378-9724
Dedicated Circuits (Electrical) 443-359-0146

Green Lawns, LLC (Landscaping/sprinklers 302-674-8850
Green Paving & Excavating, Inc 302-378-2965
Greentree Landscaping, Inc 610-636-6934
Handler Construction Inc. (General) 302-999-9200
Hearth & Home Technologies (Fireplaces) 952-985-6664
HJH General Contractors, Inc 302-593-1156
Hopkins Construction (excavator/general) 302-337-3366
H & R Heating & AC, Inc. 302-323-9919
Jamestown Painting & Decorating 302-454-7344
J.F. Sobieski Mechanical Contr. (Plumbing) 302-993-0104
J&G Acoustical/J&G Building Group 302-285-3630
J&J Systems, Inc. (Irrigation) 302-239-2969
John Macklin & Son (demolition/excavator’ 302-422-9731
Jones Asphalt (blacktop) 443-805-9558
Joyce Pools 302-323-6262
JS Construction, LLC (general) 302-838-8880
JSM Installation (General) 410-877-3696
JT Hoover Concrete, Inc 302-832-7699
Karins Engineering - Civil Engineering 302-369-2900
Kershaw Construction Co. (Excavator) 302-376-1880
Keystone Overhead Door, Inc 410-398-1155
Kinetic Builders (General) 302-542-8967
Kirby Stamped Concrete (concrete) 302-293-7061
Kreative Fence & Deck, LLC 302-838-5004
Layaou Landscaping, Inc 302-731-1660
Legacy Professional Exterior Services 302-653-6776
MA Construction (Drywall) 302-838-6343
Marshall Construction, LLG (General) 302-454-7838
Messick & Gray (Millwrights) 302-337-8777
MGK Industries, Inc. (general) 610-705-5700
Michael J. Cassetta Plumbing & A/C 302-838-8877
Michael Savage Plumbing 302-346-7806
Michael Whiteman & Son (Excavator) 302-737-2916
Mid-Atlantic Electrical Services 302-934-7171
MidAtlantic Mailbox, Inc 301-620-7585
Midatlantic Systems of DPN (Waterproof) 610-859-9455
Mike Maugle Construction 302-562-5678
Moeckel Carbonell Associates (Architect) 302-571-0840
Monaghan Fence Company 302-366-8833
Morris Enterprises, Inc. (General/trees) 302-563-9645
Nate Fretz Construction, LLC (general) 302-218-3338
Neall's Concrete Service 443-485-7400
Newark Fence Company 302-368-5329
Pantazes Lawnscapes 302-218-4005
Parkway Floors, Inc. 302-376-8820
Pearce & Moretto (Excavator) 302-326-0707
PHB, Inc (General) 302-378-9693
Pierce & Catoe Mechanical (HVAC) 803-359-1333
Pioneer Fence Company 302-998-2892
P.J. Fitzpatrick (General) 302-325-2360
Pleasanton Excavating (excavator/paving) 410-755-6972
Powell Farms Tree Service 302-300-7121
Premier Comfort Services (HVAC) 302-223-8038
Premier Fireplaces, LLC 302-256-0217
Quality Stone Veneer (Mason) 717-786-3229
Radius Technologies (Security) 302-993-0600
Rapid Flooring & Paving 302-275-2019
Rapid Renovation & Repair (General) 302-475-5400
Rausch Fuel Co. Inc. 302-378-8654
Rebold Construction Group (General) 302-832-7100



Delaware Heating & AC
Delaware Siding Company
Delmarva Insulation Co.
Diamond State Waterproofing
Dippold Marble & Granite
Direct Cabinet Sales

Discount Swimming Pool Service
Dix Hollow Contracting (Paving)

302-738-4669
302-778-4771
302-854-0344
302-325-0866
302-376-0131
908-587-9577
302-359-0878
410-398-9004

Dooley Mack Consturctors of SC (general) 843-762-6690

DR Sealcoat (sealcoat & striping)
Dream View Exteriors

DS Home Construction (General)
Durney Enterprises (Insulation)

D&W Mason Contractors

EAM Associates (Energy Consultants)
EBS Construction (General)

EDIS Company (General)

Emerald Green Lawns

Energy Services Group (General)
Enhanced Heating & A/C

Enrico & Sons General Contractor
Environmental Materials (Mason)
Erosion Control & Landscaping

Excel Contractors (General)

Falcone & Truman Plumbing & Heating
Ferris Home Improvements

Fishers Environmental (Asbestos removal)

Fletcher Plumbing & Heating
Flooring Solutions

Flow-rite Plumbing, LLC

Fooks Concrete, Inc

Forever Green Landscaping
Francis Pollinger & Son (Roofer)
Garaventa USA, Inc (elevator lifts)
Gede Insulation LLC (General)
Get Decked (General)

Gibellino Construction (General)

302-653-1706
302-653-4104
302-653-7851
302-563-4562
302-737-1337
732-556-9190
302-464-1408
302-421-5700
302-836-6909
302-777-5050
302-836-1921
302-378-4866
570-366-6460
610-255-0332
856-829-5800
302-378-8672
302-998-4500
443-359-5192
302-653-6277
302-655-8001
856-809-0801
410-943-3992
302-322-9535
302-655-8097
610-353-6884
302-678-1782
484-433-5956
302-455-0500

Reburns Plumbing & Heating Inc
Richard Herrmann Stair-Builder
Riddle's Masonry (Mason)

R. Keating & Sons, Inc (Excavator)
Rotech Millwright Services, Inc.

R&R Sevices (new construction cleaners)

Schagrin Gas Co. (HVAC)

Shane's Handyman Service (General)
Shure Line Electrical

Signature Stone, Inc. (mason)
SimplexGrinnell, LP (General)
Sleepy Hollow Lawn Care

Solar City Corportation (electrical)
Solid Rock Flooring

South of the Border Landscaping
State Drywall Company, LLC
Steelway Cellar Doors

Stevenson Concrete Construction Co.
Storm Master Delaware (Gutters)
Sun Builders, Inc. (General)

TC Electric Company

The Adirondack Group (fences)

The L&L Company (floor covering)
Tile Market of Delaware (Countertops)
Tim O'Connell & Sons (general)
Trimark Enterprises, Inc. (Siding)
TruGreen Lawn Care

Tucker Electric of Winter Haven
Tusi Brothers (Electrical)

USIG Delaware (Home Improvement)
V. E. Guerrazzi (sheetmetal)

Vivant, Inc (Security)

Wertz & Company (Roofer)

W.E. Shone Company (General)
Wilcox Landscaping

William G. Day Company (HVAC)
William H. Radford Landscape
Worth & Company (HVAC)

Wright Design (HVAC)

Call the Town Hall @ 302.378.8082 to verify a contractor is still licensed in the Town.
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410-658-4997
302-654-4329
302-238-7225
302-239-4670
302-628-4515
302-738-0285
302-378-2000
302-653-4010
302-389-1114
717-397-2664
302-325-6300
302-378-1996
609-454-7269
443-945-0294
302-312-4974
302-239-2843
610-277-9988
410-329-2136
856-795-9150
302-449-2433
302-791-9100
302-342-5552
703-331-5523
302-777-4663
302-999-0246
302-683-9065
302-992-9680
863-294-2499
302-998-6383
561-962-0452
302-369-5557
877-479-1670
302-658-5186
302-998-3357
302-322-3002
302-427-3700
302-943-3307
267-362-1100
302-378-7763



